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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1866 (KJ) / 447 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 26g
(of which Saturates) 16g
Carbohydrate 46g
(of which Sugars) 26g
Fibre 1.2g
Protein 6.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.9g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Bonne Maman

EAN: 3178530407983

Manufacturer Address

Bonne Maman La Madeleine Pure Butter 175g

BUTTER 26%, Fresh EGGS 25%, Soft WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Ground ALMONDS, Natural Vanilla Flavour (contains Alcohol) and 
Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium Carbonates and Citrates (WHEAT), Salt

CONTAINS: ALMONDS, EGGS, MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, SOYA

Pure Butter Madeleine

St Michel UK,
International House,
12 Constance Street,
London,
E16 2DQ,
United Kingdom.
consumer@gateauxbonnemaman.com

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Keep in a dry place, away from heat and light.


